[NprmepHoe cbasiaHCMpPOBaHHOE AeCATUAHEBHOE MEHIO
Ce30H: BCcece3oHHOe

CoumnanbHas noaaep>kka 06y4aroLnxcsi, ABNALWNXCA AeTbMU FpaXKaaH, NPM3BaHHbIX Ha BOEHHYHO C/1YXX0y No
MobMNn3aLnm



O6en

Ne  HaumeHoBaH
ne 6n0aa

| bopuy co
CMeTaHoi

2 MnoB ¢
KYpWH.pune

3 Xneb YepHbIi

4 Yainc
NMMOHOM

5 Mrpoxok

Bobixog, 1

1/200
1/200

1/35
1/200

1/65

700

b

8
15.2

2
0,2

3,06

28,46

7,75
19.5

0,4
0

3,4

31,2

Yy

15.48
42.2

21
15.39

33,07

127,14

au,
KKan

163,9
405.5

62,4
62.3

162,1

856,28

[JeHb: NoHeaenbHUK
Hepensa: nepsas
Ce3oH: BCECE30HHOE

C6opHM  ButamuHbl (Mr)
K
peuenTty
p 6510
n
KynnHap
HbIX
n3genuii
ans
npeanp
NATWIA
obLect
BEHHOr0
nUTaHns
,C-6

Bl C A E Ca

Ne110 0,199 10,65 0,222 3,292 35,82

Ne403 0,07 3.52 0,274 29 22,04

No627 0,01 01 0 0 5,25

K/mp

MuHepasbi(mr)

98,9
146,8

25,2
8,24

Mg

34,7
34,7

9.9
4.4

Fe

1,983
1,39

0,6
0,28

112-00



Ne

HanmeHoBa  Bbixog, r
Hue 6noaa

Cyn 1/200

PUCOBBII

KYPUHbIiA

KapTtodenb 1/200

Tywl. ¢

KYPUHBIM

thune

Xneb 1/30

YepHbIi

Yain 1/200

Osowy 1/60
1/690

b

51

9,3

2

0,2

0,48

5,6

18,6

0,4

0

0,06

Yy

14,2

21

21

15.39

1,68

3L,
KKa

127,9

290

62,4
62.3

9
551,6

JeHb:BTOPHUK
Hepensa: nepsas

Ce30H: BCecesoHHoe

C6opHM  ButamuHbl (Mr)
K
peuenTty
p 6nof
n
KynnHap
HbIX
n3genuia
ans
npeanp
UATWIA
obLecTt
BEHHOr0
MUTaHNS
,C-6

Bl C A

Ne 153 0,05 24,9 0,2

K/mp 0,175 23,6 1.12

Ne628 0,01 01 0

0,04 18 0,48

O6en:

18

3,7

0,6

MwuHepanbi(Mr)

Ca

48,4

49,3

6,9

5,25

0,6

40,51

149,7

25,2

8,24

Mg

19,03

47,6

9,9

4.4

0,7

Fe

0,88

2,18

0,6

0,28

0,02

112-00



Obea:
Ne HaumeHoBa
Hue 6noaa

1 LLwn co

CMeTaHoM u
Kypoii

2 MakapoHbl
C CbIpoM

3 Xneb
YepHbIN

4 CokK B ynak

au,

KKaul

125,2

287
124,8
116,3

653,3

[eHb: cpena
Hepena: nepsas
Ces30H: BCeCE30HHOE

CO60pHVK  BuTtamuHbl (Mr)
peuenTtyp
65104 1
Ky/IMHapH
bIX
n3genuia
ans
npesnpus
WA
obuecTse
VHOTO
MUTaHNS,

C-M6 B1 C A E

No145 01 18 0,25 1,07

No273 0175 236 112 37

MwuHepanbi(Mr)

112-00



Obea:

[\

HavmeHoBaHMe 6104a

Cyn ropoxosbilit
KoTneta pblbHas ¢
COycOoM
Puc oTs.
Xneb YepHblii

Yaii
OsoLum ceexue

Bbixog,
r

1/200
1/90/25

1/150
1/35

200
1/60

760

8,0
11,8

0,3
0,01

27,2
0

7,75
7,56

8,1
0,4

0,05
0,03

23,8
9

JeHb: veTBepr
Hepnena: nepsas

Ce30H: BCeCce3oHHoe

Yy au,
KKau
15,48 170
14,04 172,26
52 176
21 62,4
16,5 69,4
0,084 3

119,10 653,06

CoopH
VK
peuen
Typ
6nog
n
KyNUH
apHbIX
n3gen
in gns
npean
PUATH
7
o6Lee
TBEHH
oro
nuTaH
ns, C-
o6
No138
No364

Ne515

No628

ButamuHbl (Mr)

Bl

0,14
0,12

0,033

0,01
0,04

12,7
117

o

0.1
18

2,15
4,32

0,26
0,6

MwuHepanbi(mr)

Ca
39,7
39
6,9

5,25
0,6

102,26
192,5

56,5
25,2

8,24

Mg

32,62
37,3

19,07
9,9

4.4
0,7

Fe

1,48
1,62

0,3
0,6

0,28,8
0,02

112-00



Oben:
Ne HanmeHoBaHU
e 6nofa

1 Cync
BEpMULLIENEBbI
i

2 ronyoupl
NeHVBble
(koTneTta)

3 Xneb YepHblii
Yaii ¢
NIMIMOHOM

5 ®pyKT no
Ce30HYy

Boixopg b X Yy
T
1/200 557 7,67 16,6
1200 142 17,74 18,46
4

1/30 2 0,4 21
200 0,2 0 15.39

1/100 04 0,4 9,8

730 22,4
1

26,21 81,25

3L, Kkan

158,12

292

62,4
62.3
52

626,82

JeHb:naTHMUa
Hepena: nepsas

Ce30H: BCece3oHHoe

C60opHYU
K
peuenty
p 6nrofg
n
KynmHap
HbIX
n3genwi
ans
npeanp
NATUIA
obulect
BEHHOr0
nuTaHua
,C-N6
No147

Ne306

Ne627

Butam

MHbI

(mr)

0,l07

0,06

0,01

0,04

MuHepa

Nkl (Mr)

C A E Ca P

135 021 201 31,07 82,08
4

28,9 0,04 2,46 45,6 1131

0 0 0,6 6.9 25,2

01 0 5,25 8,24

60 0,01 0,02 34 23

Mg

24,4

27,2

9,9
4.4

13

Fe

1,27

1,92

0,6
0,28,8

0,3

112-00



Oben:

Ne HaumeHoBa
Hue 6noga

I Cync
BEpMULLIEN
€Bbll

2 Kanycra
TyLlEeHasi ¢
Konbacoi

3 Xneb
YepHblid

4 Kwucenb

5 Tlupoxok

Bbixog, r

1/200

1/170

1/60
1/200
1/65

695

b

5,57

7,71

5,26

20,5
4

X Yy au,
KKan

7,67 16,6 158,
12

185 13,77 255

0,4 21 124,8

0 29,0 116,

32
4,42 22,53 150,
02
31,0 1029 804,22
8 6

[eHb: NnoHeaenbHUK
Hepnena: BTopasd

Ce30H: BCece3oHHoe

C60pHUK ButamuHbl (vr)

peuentyp
6noa un
KyMHapun
X U3genuii
ans
npeanpusT
n
06LLecTBEH
HOro
nuTaHus,
C-Nno6
Bl C A E
Ne147 0,10 13, 0,214 2,01
7 5
Ne210 0175 23, 112 3,7
6
0 0 0 0,6
645 0 0 0 0
K/mp

MuHepasibi(Mr)
Ca P
31,07 82,08
49,3 149,7
6,9 25,2
12,83 48

Mg

24,4

47,6

9,9

2,14

Fe

1,27

2,18

0,6

112-00



JeHb:BTOPHUK
Hepensa: BTopas

Ce3oH: BCeCe30HHOe

Oben:
Ne  HaumeHoBaHve  Bbixog, T b X Yy au, C6opHuK  BuTtamuHbl (Mr) MwuHepanb!(Mr)
6noga KKasn peLenTyp
6o un
Ky/IMHapH
bIX
n3nenuni
ans
npeanpus
it
oblLuecTse
MHOrO
nuTaHns,
c-ne BL C A E Ca P Mg Fe
| bopuy KypuHbIii 1/200 4,8 8,2 7,22 1252 Nel45 0,199 10,65 0,222 3,292 3582 989 34,7 1,98
CO CMeTaHoM 3
2 MakapoHbl C 1/150/20 9,4 13,5 36 287 No273 0,17 23,6 1,12 3,7 49,3 149,7 47,6 2,18
CbIpoMm 5
4 Xneb YepHblii 1/50 2 04 21 1248 0 0 0 0,6 6,9 25,2 9,9 0,6
5 CokBynak 1/200 0 0 29 116,32 005 0 0 0,6 6,9 25,2 9,9 0,6
620 16,2 22,1 93,22 653,32 0,157 56,1 0,68 471 85,72 178,66 60,3 3,45

112-00



[eHb: cpepa
Hepena: BTopas
Ce3oH: BCECE30HHOE

Oben:
Ne HaumeHoBaH Bbixog, r b X Yy au, C6opHM  ButammuHbl (Mr) MuHepasbl (Mr)
ne 6n0a Kkan K
peuenty
p 6nog
"
KynmHap
HbIX
n3genwi
ng
npeanp
NATWA
obLecTt
BEHHOr0
MATaHnA gy C A E Ca P Mg Fe
, C-T6
[ Cyn pbl6HbIN 200\9 5,23 2,5 14 99,9  Nel60 0,1 1481 0.2 ! 38.2 1051  34.8 !
2 Pary 1/150 115 237 10,5 302,4  No543 0,06 11,45 0,42 2,02 27,7 90,5 20,4 1,17
OBOLLHOE C
Kyp.goune
3 Xneb 1/30 2 0,4 13,9 62,4 0 0 0 0,6 6,9 25,2 9,9 0,6
YEPHbIi
4 Yaiic 1/200 0,2 0 15.39 62.3  Nel008 0,01 0,1 0 0 5,25 8,24 4,4 0,28
MMOHOM
5 bynoukac 1/50 4.16 8,3 30,2 217,2  «k/np
caxapom
6 Osowwm 1/15 0,01 0,03 0,084 3 0,04 18 0,48 0 0.6 0 0,7 0,02

654 231 3493 84,07 7472

112-00



O6ep: Oben
Ne HaumeHoBaH  Bebixog, r
He 6n10aa

1 bopw, co 1/200
CMeTaHoiA

2 Tnosc 1/200
KYPWH, hune

3 Xneb yepHblit 1/35
Yaii ¢ 1/200
MMOHOM

5  Tnpoxok 1/65

700

b

15.2

2
0,2

3,06

28,46

7,75
19.5

0,4

3,4

31,2

Yy

15.48
42.2

21
15.39

33,07

127,14

au,
KKaJl

163,9
405.5

62,4
62.3

162,1

856,28

[eHb: veTBepr
Hepensa: BTopas
Ce30H: BCECe30HHOEe

CO0pHM  BUTUMWUHBI (M)
K
peuenTy
p 6ntof
n
KynHap
HbIX
n3genui
ans
npeanp
NATUIA
obuecTt
BEHHOrO
nUTaHKs
,C-T16

Bl C A E

Ne110 0,199 10,65 0,222 3,292

Ne403 0,07 3,52 0274 29

Ne627 0,01 01 0 0

K/np

MuHepasibi(mr)

Ca

35,82
22,04

6,9
5,25

98,9
146,8

25,2
8,24

Mg

34,7
34,7

9,9
4.4

Fe

1,983
1,39

0,6
0,28

112-00



Cyn
rOpPOXO0BbIii
Kotneta
KypuHas ¢
COyCcOM
Xneb
YepHbIi
Puc ots.

Osouu

v

Yan

1/200

75/25

1/30

1/150
1/15

1/200
745

JeHb:NAaTHMLA
Hepensa: BTopas
€30H: BCECE30HHOE

lopHuk ~ BuTamuHbI (Mr) MuHepabl (Mr)

LuenTyp
Mnoa n
MWUHapH

blenui
]
bcanpua

JlecTee
mOro
B raHus,

14,81 ! 38.2 105,1
15.39

105,05 0.105 0,27 167,9 1393

0,6 6,9 25,2

0,26 14 56,5
0 0,6 0
0 5,25 8,24

Mg

34.8

32,5

9,9

19,07
0,7

4.4

Fe

1,28

0,6

0,3
0,02

0,28

112-00



